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Ref No: CBPBU/CE/Ph.D. & M.Phil.

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the following
candidates have qualified in Ph.D. Course Work
Examinations, 2019 held in January, 2020

 

 

 
(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) 
Controller of Examination 
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Ph.D. Course Work Examination, 201

Roll No 
2059991010005
205999101000
205999101000
205999101000
205999101000
2059991010010
2059991010011
2059991010012
2059991010013

M.Phil. 1st Semester

Roll No 
205999101000
205999101000
205999101000
205999101000

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar- 736101, West Bengal

Phone: O3582-230111 
Email: coe.cbpbu@gmail.com Website: www.cbpbu.net

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

& M.Phil./Beng/ Notice/F-2/0773/2020                  

NOTIFICATION 

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the following
candidates have qualified in Ph.D. Course Work & M.Phil. 1

held in January, 2020 in Bengali. 

 
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University 

Ph.D. Course Work Examination, 2019 held in January, 2020
Bengali 

Result
2059991010005 Qualified 
2059991010006 Qualified
2059991010007 Qualified
2059991010008 Qualified
2059991010009 Qualified

10 Qualified
11 Qualified
12 Qualified
13 Qualified

Semester Examination, 2019 held in January, 2020
Bengali 

Result
2059991010001 Qualified 
2059991010002 Qualified
2059991010003 Qualified
2059991010004 Qualified

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University 
736101, West Bengal 

Website: www.cbpbu.net 

EXAMINATION 

                  Date: 03/02/2020 

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the following 
& M.Phil. 1st Semester 

held in January, 2020 in 

Result 
Qualified  
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

9 held in January, 2020 in 

Result 
Qualified  
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 


