

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar- 736101, West Bengal Phone: O3582-230111 Email: <u>coe.cbpbu@gmail.com</u> Website: www.cbpbu.net

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Ref No: CBPBU/CE/Ph.D. & M.Phil./Beng/ Notice/F-2/0773/2020

Date: 03/02/2020

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the following candidates have qualified in Ph.D. Course Work & M.Phil. 1st Semester Examinations, 2019 held in January, 2020 in Bengali.

Ph.D. Course Work Examination, 2019 held in January, 2020 in Bengali	
Roll No	Result
2059991010005	Qualified
2059991010006	Qualified
2059991010007	Qualified
2059991010008	Qualified
2059991010009	Qualified
2059991010010	Qualified
2059991010011	Qualified
2059991010012	Qualified
2059991010013	Qualified

COOCHBEHAR

M.Phil. 1 st Semester Examination, 2019 held in January, 2020 in Bengali	
Roll No	Result
2059991010001	Qualified
2059991010002	Qualified
2059991010003	Qualified
2059991010004	Qualified

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University